
Savignano 25 04 23 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. 1:52.912
Migliore

1 3:20.414 + 1:27.502 08:50:08.250

2 1:54.933 + 02.021 08:52:03.183

3 3:31.763 + 1:38.851 08:55:34.946

4 2:06.780 + 13.868 08:57:41.726

5 1:52.912 --------- 08:59:34.638

6 1:53.649 + 00.737 09:01:28.287

7 1:58.499 + 05.587 09:03:26.786

 Po. 2 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. + 00.191
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.234 + 1:22.131 08:50:05.933

2 1:54.987 + 01.884 08:52:00.920

3 4:43.272 + 2:50.169 08:56:44.192

4 1:53.643 + 00.540 08:58:37.835

5 2:45.904 + 52.801 09:01:23.739

6 1:53.103 --------- 09:03:16.842

 Po. 3 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 01.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.082 + 11.920 08:48:28.433

2 1:55.650 + 01.488 08:50:24.083

3 4:03.532 + 2:09.370 08:54:27.615

4 1:55.653 + 01.491 08:56:23.268

5 1:54.971 + 00.809 08:58:18.239

6 3:51.520 + 1:57.358 09:02:09.759

7 1:54.162 --------- 09:04:03.921

 Po. 4 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 01.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.787 + 17.091 08:46:45.586

2 2:00.255 + 05.559 08:48:45.841

3 3:53.160 + 1:58.464 08:52:39.001

4 1:56.938 + 02.242 08:54:35.939

5 3:21.636 + 1:26.940 08:57:57.575

6 1:56.917 + 02.221 08:59:54.492

7 2:17.125 + 22.429 09:02:11.617

8 1:54.696 --------- 09:04:06.313

 Po. 5 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 03.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.269 + 06.229 08:50:33.680

2 3:08.761 + 1:12.721 08:53:42.441

3 1:58.389 + 02.349 08:55:40.830

4 1:57.119 + 01.079 08:57:37.949

5 3:12.634 + 1:16.594 09:00:50.583

6 1:56.040 --------- 09:02:46.623

 Po. 6 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 03.637
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.767 + 03.218 08:48:43.180

2 3:54.209 + 1:57.660 08:52:37.389

3 1:56.549 --------- 08:54:33.938

4 5:32.719 + 3:36.170 09:00:06.657

5 2:09.067 + 12.518 09:02:15.724

6 2:08.227 + 11.678 09:04:23.951

 Po. 7 - # 28 BERSANELLI E. + 04.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.752 + 25.588 08:48:04.517

2 2:13.725 + 16.561 08:50:18.242

3 3:22.790 + 1:25.626 08:53:41.032

4 1:57.164 --------- 08:55:38.196

5 3:43.367 + 1:46.203 08:59:21.563

6 2:10.484 + 13.320 09:01:32.047

7 1:58.693 + 01.529 09:03:30.740

 Po. 8 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 05.297
Diff. Primo

1 4:35.945 + 2:37.736 08:50:23.085

2 2:05.850 + 07.641 08:52:28.935

3 2:01.565 + 03.356 08:54:30.500

4 3:39.255 + 1:41.046 08:58:09.755

5 1:58.209 --------- 09:00:07.964

6 2:05.228 + 07.019 09:02:13.192

7 1:59.766 + 01.557 09:04:12.958

 Po. 9 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 05.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.416 + 16.999 08:48:30.068

2 2:00.116 + 01.699 08:50:30.184

3 5:42.131 + 3:43.714 08:56:12.315

4 1:58.417 --------- 08:58:10.732

5 2:16.952 + 18.535 09:00:27.684

6 2:10.378 + 11.961 09:02:38.062

 Po. 10 - # 187 GIORDANO F. + 05.670
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.070 + 08.488 08:48:56.040

2 2:02.526 + 03.944 08:50:58.566

3 2:22.754 + 24.172 08:53:21.320

4 1:58.582 --------- 08:55:19.902

5 2:45.471 + 46.889 08:58:05.373

6 1:59.588 + 01.006 09:00:04.961

7 2:22.531 + 23.949 09:02:27.492

 Po. 11 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 06.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.630 + 17.488 08:51:34.433

2 2:02.376 + 03.234 08:53:36.809

3 3:49.906 + 1:50.764 08:57:26.715

4 1:59.142 --------- 08:59:25.857

5 2:56.321 + 57.179 09:02:22.178

6 2:06.738 + 07.596 09:04:28.916

 Po. 12 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 06.328
Diff. Primo

1 5:31.677 + 3:32.437 08:52:27.994

2 2:01.159 + 01.919 08:54:29.153

3 2:01.078 + 01.838 08:56:30.231

4 2:23.885 + 24.645 08:58:54.116

5 2:01.909 + 02.669 09:00:56.025

6 1:59.240 --------- 09:02:55.265

 Po. 13 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. + 06.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.647 + 30.223 08:47:08.945

2 2:03.322 + 03.898 08:49:12.267

3 2:00.790 + 01.366 08:51:13.057

4 2:19.811 + 20.387 08:53:32.868

5 2:00.475 + 01.051 08:55:33.343

6 2:17.944 + 18.520 08:57:51.287

7 2:00.101 + 00.677 08:59:51.388

8 2:27.323 + 27.899 09:02:18.711

9 1:59.424 --------- 09:04:18.135

 Po. 14 - # 38 CASAMENTI S. + 07.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.937 + 24.929 08:47:33.019

2 2:09.639 + 09.631 08:49:42.658

3 2:04.803 + 04.795 08:51:47.461

4 3:07.289 + 1:07.281 08:54:54.750

5 2:00.008 --------- 08:56:54.758

6 4:08.803 + 2:08.795 09:01:03.561

7 2:01.848 + 01.840 09:03:05.409

 Po. 15 - # 213 CARDINALI A. + 07.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.969 + 24.690 08:48:33.968

2 2:05.448 + 05.169 08:50:39.416

3 2:44.886 + 44.607 08:53:24.302

4 2:03.100 + 02.821 08:55:27.402

5 4:22.098 + 2:21.819 08:59:49.500

6 2:00.279 --------- 09:01:49.779

7 2:29.612 + 29.333 09:04:19.391

 Po. 16 - # 290 ORSI M. + 07.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.834 + 06.983 08:52:40.483

2 2:02.576 + 01.725 08:54:43.059

3 2:05.032 + 04.181 08:56:48.091

4 3:56.909 + 1:56.058 09:00:45.000

5 2:00.851 --------- 09:02:45.851

 Po. 17 - # 95 TAGLIOLI L. + 08.147
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.133 + 28.074 08:48:42.295

2 2:22.256 + 21.197 08:51:04.551

3 2:03.249 + 02.190 08:53:07.800

4 2:37.085 + 36.026 08:55:44.885

5 2:01.860 + 00.801 08:57:46.745

6 2:22.499 + 21.440 09:00:09.244

7 2:19.323 + 18.264 09:02:28.567

8 2:01.059 --------- 09:04:29.626

 Po. 18 - # 140 LODI T. + 08.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.887 + 16.255 08:47:17.065

2 2:18.376 + 16.744 08:49:35.441

3 2:04.116 + 02.484 08:51:39.557

4 2:19.671 + 18.039 08:53:59.228

5 2:04.853 + 03.221 08:56:04.081

6 2:01.632 --------- 08:58:05.713

7 4:19.770 + 2:18.138 09:02:25.483

8 2:11.671 + 10.039 09:04:37.154

Fastest lap: 1:52.912 
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Savignano 25 04 23 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 147 FERRARI F. + 09.162
Diff. Primo

1 4:09.740 + 2:07.666 08:49:54.563

2 2:07.072 + 05.998 08:52:01.635

3 2:21.542 + 19.468 08:54:23.177

4 2:03.348 + 01.274 08:56:26.525

5 2:29.395 + 27.321 08:58:55.920

6 2:02.074 --------- 09:00:57.994

7 2:23.288 + 21.214 09:03:21.282

 Po. 20 - # 364 NARDO M. + 09.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.787 + 15.665 08:47:20.919

2 2:29.566 + 27.444 08:49:50.485

3 2:05.698 + 03.576 08:51:56.183

4 2:48.702 + 46.580 08:54:44.885

5 2:03.655 + 01.533 08:56:48.540

6 2:13.770 + 11.648 08:59:02.310

7 2:02.892 + 00.770 09:01:05.202

8 2:02.122 --------- 09:03:07.324

 Po. 21 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 09.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.111 + 15.899 08:47:10.102

2 2:10.561 + 08.349 08:49:20.663

3 2:16.622 + 14.410 08:51:37.285

4 2:05.820 + 03.608 08:53:43.105

5 5:54.896 + 3:52.684 08:59:38.001

6 2:02.212 --------- 09:01:40.213

7 2:04.367 + 02.155 09:03:44.580

 Po. 22 - # 215 LOLLI M. + 09.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.887 + 20.661 08:47:36.803

2 2:20.072 + 17.846 08:49:56.875

3 2:13.139 + 10.913 08:52:10.014

4 2:05.046 + 02.820 08:54:15.060

5 2:05.808 + 03.582 08:56:20.868

6 2:23.631 + 21.405 08:58:44.499

7 2:02.226 --------- 09:00:46.725

8 2:26.215 + 23.989 09:03:12.940

 Po. 23 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 09.744
Diff. Primo

1 6:19.963 + 4:17.307 08:53:01.803

2 2:02.656 --------- 08:55:04.459

3 2:15.349 + 12.693 08:57:19.808

4 2:12.159 + 09.503 08:59:31.967

 Po. 24 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 10.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.981 + 15.836 08:47:54.260

2 2:08.597 + 05.452 08:50:02.857

3 2:14.891 + 11.746 08:52:17.748

4 2:06.718 + 03.573 08:54:24.466

5 4:33.777 + 2:30.632 08:58:58.243

6 2:03.145 --------- 09:01:01.388

7 2:03.468 + 00.323 09:03:04.856

 Po. 25 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 10.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.800 + 11.251 08:48:06.990

2 2:03.846 + 00.297 08:50:10.836

3 5:19.085 + 3:15.536 08:55:29.921

4 2:04.269 + 00.720 08:57:34.190

5 2:19.942 + 16.393 08:59:54.132

6 2:05.797 + 02.248 09:01:59.929

7 2:03.549 --------- 09:04:03.478

 Po. 26 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 11.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.551 + 27.194 08:48:33.307

2 4:16.377 + 2:12.020 08:52:49.684

3 2:06.553 + 02.196 08:54:56.237

4 3:30.012 + 1:25.655 08:58:26.249

5 2:04.357 --------- 09:00:30.606

6 2:04.776 + 00.419 09:02:35.382

 Po. 27 - # 63 ROVATI M. + 11.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.627 + 07.927 08:47:43.499

2 2:05.472 + 00.772 08:49:48.971

3 2:04.700 --------- 08:51:53.671

4 2:53.641 + 48.941 08:54:47.312

5 4:35.578 + 2:30.878 08:59:22.890

6 2:14.796 + 10.096 09:01:37.686

7 2:05.251 + 00.551 09:03:42.937

 Po. 28 - # 916 COSTI A. + 12.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.089 + 32.410 08:48:49.889

2 2:05.679 --------- 08:50:55.568

3 5:36.637 + 3:30.958 08:56:32.205

4 2:08.155 + 02.476 08:58:40.360

5 3:01.418 + 55.739 09:01:41.778

6 2:26.694 + 21.015 09:04:08.472

 Po. 29 - # 146 RICCI M. + 13.223
Diff. Primo

1 3:34.581 + 1:28.446 08:49:27.148

2 2:32.544 + 26.409 08:51:59.692

3 2:08.320 + 02.185 08:54:08.012

4 2:31.156 + 25.021 08:56:39.168

5 2:24.211 + 18.076 08:59:03.379

6 2:06.135 --------- 09:01:09.514

7 2:38.731 + 32.596 09:03:48.245

 Po. 30 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 14.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.832 + 20.553 08:49:01.111

2 2:09.514 + 02.235 08:51:10.625

3 2:44.121 + 36.842 08:53:54.746

4 2:07.946 + 00.667 08:56:02.692

5 2:47.407 + 40.128 08:58:50.099

6 2:07.279 --------- 09:00:57.378

7 2:35.951 + 28.672 09:03:33.329

 Po. 31 - # 299 CORRADIN A. + 14.385
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.513 + 04.216 08:47:28.112

2 2:10.083 + 02.786 08:49:38.195

3 2:09.716 + 02.419 08:51:47.911

4 2:52.576 + 45.279 08:54:40.487

5 2:07.297 --------- 08:56:47.784

6 3:05.127 + 57.830 08:59:52.911

7 2:08.838 + 01.541 09:02:01.749

8 2:50.881 + 43.584 09:04:52.630

 Po. 32 - # 21 BESACCHI B. + 14.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.748 + 30.371 08:49:13.706

2 2:25.279 + 17.902 08:51:38.985

3 2:09.565 + 02.188 08:53:48.550

4 4:25.013 + 2:17.636 08:58:13.563

5 2:07.377 --------- 09:00:20.940

6 2:50.843 + 43.466 09:03:11.783

 Po. 33 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 15.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.019 + 03.100 08:51:08.680

2 3:58.750 + 1:50.831 08:55:07.430

3 2:07.919 --------- 08:57:15.349

4 3:20.979 + 1:13.060 09:00:36.328

5 2:12.912 + 04.993 09:02:49.240

 Po. 34 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 15.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.185 --------- 08:54:03.512

2 4:30.220 + 2:22.035 08:58:33.732

3 2:12.281 + 04.096 09:00:46.013

4 2:28.688 + 20.503 09:03:14.701

 Po. 35 - # 734 BAGNI A. + 15.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.729 + 05.324 08:55:00.865

2 2:08.405 --------- 08:57:09.270

3 4:23.374 + 2:14.969 09:01:32.644

4 2:17.722 + 09.317 09:03:50.366

 Po. 36 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 15.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.605 + 09.843 08:47:14.464

2 2:19.982 + 11.220 08:49:34.446

3 2:12.340 + 03.578 08:51:46.786

4 2:10.976 + 02.214 08:53:57.762

5 2:38.260 + 29.498 08:56:36.022

6 2:09.958 + 01.196 08:58:45.980

7 2:08.762 --------- 09:00:54.742

 Po. 37 - # 7 PALLA F. + 16.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.435 + 08.445 08:48:20.419

2 2:16.455 + 07.465 08:50:36.874

3 2:13.943 + 04.953 08:52:50.817

4 2:12.788 + 03.798 08:55:03.605

5 3:55.977 + 1:46.987 08:58:59.582

6 2:08.990 --------- 09:01:08.572

7 2:30.781 + 21.791 09:03:39.353

Fastest lap: 1:52.912 
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Savignano 25 04 23 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 38 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. + 17.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.582 + 31.395 08:48:09.721

2 2:10.187 --------- 08:50:19.908

3 3:52.351 + 1:42.164 08:54:12.259

4 2:10.505 + 00.318 08:56:22.764

5 4:17.173 + 2:06.986 09:00:39.937

6 2:55.395 + 45.208 09:03:35.332

 Po. 39 - # 727 GILLI A. + 17.797
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.934 + 20.225 08:47:58.011

2 2:11.973 + 01.264 08:50:09.984

3 2:10.709 --------- 08:52:20.693

4 3:05.650 + 54.941 08:55:26.343

5 2:35.488 + 24.779 08:58:01.831

6 2:23.605 + 12.896 09:00:25.436

7 4:20.366 + 2:09.657 09:04:45.802

 Po. 40 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 20.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.114 + 13.199 08:47:45.203

2 2:13.103 + 00.188 08:49:58.306

3 2:13.754 + 00.839 08:52:12.060

4 7:26.658 + 5:13.743 08:59:38.718

5 2:36.232 + 23.317 09:02:14.950

6 2:12.915 --------- 09:04:27.865

 Po. 41 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 20.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.748 + 19.656 08:52:15.103

2 4:00.483 + 1:47.391 08:56:15.586

3 2:13.092 --------- 08:58:28.678

4 2:41.462 + 28.370 09:01:10.140

5 2:17.307 + 04.215 09:03:27.447

 Po. 42 - # 289 POLLO L. + 30.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.998 --------- 08:48:17.249

2 2:30.518 + 07.520 08:50:47.767

3 2:40.241 + 17.243 08:53:28.008

4 2:24.308 + 01.310 08:55:52.316

5 3:15.469 + 52.471 08:59:07.785

6 2:39.552 + 16.554 09:01:47.337

7 2:56.805 + 33.807 09:04:44.142

 Po. 43 - # 235 MESSINA A. + 33.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.689 + 05.598 08:49:32.460

2 2:26.093 + 00.002 08:51:58.553

3 4:45.267 + 2:19.176 08:56:43.820

4 2:26.091 --------- 08:59:09.911

Fastest lap: 1:52.912 
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